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



Coming Soon!  
Moraga Country Club

Sought after, one level living

perfect for downsizing.

2 Bd + office | 2 Ba| 1552 sqft

52 Bates Blvd, Orinda
Good Things Happen in 3’s

3 Days   3 Offers   $3MM+

Listed at $2,395,000

Sold for $3,020,000

Clark Thompson (DRE 00903367)  | Shannon Conner (DRE 01885058) | Amy Rose Smith (DRE 01855959) | Molly Smith (DRE 01498053)

710 Miner Rd, Orinda
5 Bd | 3 Ba |3088 sqft | 1.15 ac.

Light filled home offering great 
spaces, a peaceful setting and  

sunset views.

Listed at $2,295,000
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                villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

LISTED                        
710 Miner Road

$2,395,000

Another New Listing By:
Amy Rose Smith, Shannon Conner & Molly Smith
For More Information Contact Amy Rose Smith
925.212.3897 | amy@amyrosesmith.com

All information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  

NEW LISTING!   14 Hacienda Circle, Orinda
4 bedrooms | 2.5 bathrooms |2536 sqft | .32 acre

Beautifully updated home with an open floor plan, 

large chef’s kitchen and a bonus lower level family room. 

Close to Wagner Ranch Elementary, town and commute!

14HaciendaCircle.com

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 1 4pm





21 C Orinda Way #123, Orinda CA 94563 
ONE is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization. Tax ID #94-2623617

ONE is grateful that we are able 
to count on our Realtor Partners to 
support our schools and our 
students. Great schools translate 
to outstanding communities. 

  Learn more:
  oneorinda.org

 

PLATINUM 

GOLD 
Emily Estrada Real Estate

Suzanne Geoffrion, Coldwell Banker
Lynn Molloy, The Beaubelle Group

Suzi O’Brien Homes
Altie Schmitt, Village Associates

Clark Thompson, Village Associates

SILVER
Diane Dwyer, Compass

Margaret Zucker, Village Associates

BRONZE





Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com                                       

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

DRE#01301392
It’s Village. Of Course.

Sunday Open Homes 

246 Overhill Road
Beautifully updated 5 bd/ 4 ba 
home on an incredibly rare .69 
acre flat lot features expansive 
designer backyard!  

$3,750,000

OR INDA The Village 
Associates: 
Ashley Battersby

Patricia Battersby

Shannon Conner

Meara Dunsmore

Linda Ehrich

Emily Estrada

Joan Evans

Linda Friedman

Liz Gallagher

Claudia Gohler

Ari Hatton

Gillian Judge Hogan

Dexter Honens II

Christina Linezo

April Matthews

Hillary Murphy

Karen Murphy

John Nash

Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock

Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith

Molly Smith

Jeff Snell

Lynda Snell

Alexis Thompson

Clark Thompson

Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega

Ann Ward

Margaret Zucker

Pending!

$3,495,000

134 Diablo View Drive
1st time ever on market! Stunning 
4000 sf custom built estate! Private 
1 acre knoll w/ dazzling panoramic 
views & level yard! 

OR INDA

$3,325,000

78 Estates Drive
Located in the beloved Glorietta 
neighborhood, this expansive 5 
bd/ 4.5 ba home features seamless 
flow for indoor & outdoor living!  

OR INDA

367 Dalewood Drive
Fabulous single level home w/ 
large chef’s kitchen & formal living 
room w/ doors out to incredible 
backyard!

$2,995,000

OR INDA

1 Valley Court 
Quiet 5 bd/ 3 ba single level 
Glorietta ranch on a .55-acre cul de 
sac! 

$2,295,000 $2,595,000

710 Miner Road
Peaceful 1.15 acre knoll setting w/ 
sunset views! 5 bd/ 3 ba, 3088 sqft 
home w/ spacious open floor plan 
& exceptional separation of space!

OR INDAORINDA

New Listing!

$1,288,000

3158 Withers Avenue
Charming ranch style 4 bd/ 2 ba 
home on wonderful private lot 
ready for pool, gardens, play yard, 
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